

2nd & Final Bill Abstract of Cost

18

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Cleaning & Grubbing of Road and do-do all complete Job				
TMBP-01	0.21 Ha				@ 76926.08/Ha = 16154.00
②	Construction of C/SB by providing well graded material do-do all complete Job				
TMBP-2	5.363 m ³				@ 2694.97/m ³ = 14453.00
③	Providing laying, Spreading and Compacting Stone aggregate do-do all complete Job				
TMBP-2	5.693 m ³				@ 5969.48/m ³ = 33984.00
④	Providing, laying Spreading and Compacting Stone aggregate do-do all complete Job — (WBM grade - II)				
	26.06 m ³				@ 5454.24/m ³ = 142137.00
⑤	Providing & applying Primer coat with				

Continuation

C/O R 2,06,728.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B-FR	206728.00
				bitumin emulsion	
				(SS-I) do-do all	
				Complete Job	
TMBP-3	347.47 m ²			@ 57.28/m ²	= 19903.00
⑥				Providing & applying	
				tack coat with	
				bitumin emulsion	
				(RS-II) do-do-all	
				Complete Job	
TMBP-4	2510.00 m ²			@ 16.45/m ²	= 41289.00
⑦				Providing & laying	
				SDBC do-do-all	
				Complete Job	
TMBP-4	62.74 m ³			@ 14974.82/m ³	= 939520.00
⑧				Construction of PLC	
				Sub base do-do all	
				complete Job	
TMBP-5	8.18 m ²			@ 5488.30/m ²	= 44894.00
⑨				Construction of Panel	
				Cement Concrete	
				do-do-all complete	
				Job	
TMBP-5	345.00 m ³			@ 9507.91/m ³	= 3280228.00
				C.O.R	4532562.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10)	Road marking with hot applied thermo- plastic bituminous ^{Compound} do-do-all/complete Job BT Portion $134.75 \text{ m}^2 @ 886.50/\text{m}^2 = 119455.00$ CC Portion $146.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 988.82/\text{m}^2 = 144367.00$				4532562.00
(11)	Providing & Fixing of typical masonry Sign board do-do all complete Job				
TMBP-6	02 Nos	@ 10987.59/each			= 21975.00
TMBP-17	01 Nos	@ 10987.59 each			= 10988.00
					RS = 32963.00
(12)	RCC m-15 grade Stone do-do all complete Job Km Stone 03 Nos @ 2977.72 each				= 8933.00
		200 m Stone			
TMBP-6	05 Nos	@ 825.16 each			= 4125.00
(13)	Direction & place identification Sign with size				

Continuation

C.O.R 4842405.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R	4842405.00
	do-do all complete Job				
TMBP-06	1.92m ²	@ 15035.53/m ²			28868.00
TMBP-16	0.96m ²	@ 15035.53/m ²			15035.00
(14)	Providing & Fixing of retro reflective cautionary, mandatory & informative sign do-do all				
TMBP-07	Complete Job —				
(i)	600 mm Δ				
	05 Nos	@ 4466.66 each			22333.00
(ii)	600 mm $\square$				
	01 Nos	@ 4337.49 each			4337.00
(iii)	600 mm x 450 mm $\square$				
	02 Nos	@ 4192.96 each			8385.00
(iv)	900 mm octagon				
	01 Nos	@ 8662.32 each			8662.00
(15)	Repair of CP				
(i)	Brick masonry work in cement mortar do-do all complete Job				
TMBP-7	2.02m ³	@ 6585.89/m ³			13303.00
TMBP-17	2.02m ³	@ 6585.89/m ³			13303.00
				RS =	26606.00

Continuation C.O.R 4956631.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFR	4956631.00
(ii) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) do-do all complete Job					
TMBP-8	14.40m ²	@	203.62	/m ²	= 2932.00
TMBP-17	14.40m ²	@	203.62	/m ²	= 2932.00
				RS=	5864.00
(iii) Painting of two coat including primer coat do-do all complete Job					
TMBP-8	57.60m ²	@	136.59	/m ²	= 7867.00
(16) Construction of Sub-grade and Earthen Shoulders do-do all complete Job					
TMBP-09	634.66m ³	@	26472	/m ³	= 168007.00
(17) RCC m-15 grade boundary Pillars do-do all complete Job					
TMBP-64	64 Nos	@	682.61	each	= 43687.00
(18) Planting of trees by the road side do-do all complete Job					
TMBP-16	34 Nos	@	1305.10	each	= 44373.00
				RS=	5226429.00

Continuation

This image shows a full page of blank graph paper. The grid consists of horizontal and vertical lines forming squares. There are approximately 20 columns and 18 rows visible. The paper has a slightly aged or off-white appearance.